ATTACHMENT E

Public Risk Innovation, Solutions, and Management Delta Dental Preferred Provider Organization Agreement No. C-1-3670 Fact Sheet

- 1. August 23, 2021, Agreement No. C-1-3670, \$1,266,010, approved by the Board of Directors (Board).
- 2. August 22, 2022, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-1-3670, \$1,246,564, approved by the Board.
 - To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023.
- 3. August 28, 2023, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-1-3670, \$1,246,564, approved by the Board.
 - To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024.
- 4. August 26, 2024, Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. C-1-3670, \$1,234,662, approved by the Board.
 - To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025.
- 5. July 28, 2025, Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. C-1-3670, \$1,293,336, pending approval by the Board.
 - To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026.

Total committed to Public Risk Innovation, Solutions, and Management for Delta Dental Preferred Provider Organization, Agreement No. C-1-3670, in the amount of \$6,287,136.